and Fifty

Paise only)

22-12-2025
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 17-12-2025
(11AM – 4PM)

23-12-2025
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

Sl.
No.

1

Loan No.
HL00118100000005
053784 MAHAMAD

DHATHAKIR
(BORROWER)

AFRIN BANU (CO
BORROWER)

Notice date: 10-05-2025
Total Dues: Rs. 769605/- (Rupees
Seven Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand
Six Hundred Five only) payable as
on 10-05-2025 along with interest

@15.6% p.a. till the realization.

In Tiruppur Registration District, Kankeyam Sub-Registration Dis-
trict, Kankeyam Taluk, Ganapathypalayam Village,In R.S.No.230/2,
An Extent Of 2.05.0 Hectors (Old S.

[...]

Of 4.87 Acres) Totally An Extent Of 34.18 Acres Of Lands Were
Converted Into A Layouts And Named As "Rose Garden" In This
'b' Block, In This Plot No.462 Northern Part With Extent Of 600
Sq.Ft, Together With Proposed Building Situated At Within The Fol-
lowing Boundaries.

Physical

Rs. 515508/-
(Rupees Five
Lakh Fifteen

Thousand Five
Hundred Eight

only)

Rs.
51550.80000

0000003/-
(Rupees Fifty

One Thou-
sand Five

Hundred Fifty
and Eighty
Paise only)

29-11-2025
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 25-11-2025
(11AM – 4PM)

08-12-2025
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

2.

Loan No.
HF0118H21100288
NAGARAJ AVINASI

(BORROWER)
RAJAKUMARI

RAJENDIRAN (CO
BORROWER)

Notice date: 07-08-2024
Total Dues: Rs. 659709/-

(Rupees Six Lakh Fifty
Nine Thousand Seven

Hundred Nine only) payable
as on 07-08-2024 along with
interest @16.75% p.a. till the

realization.

Coimbatore Registration District, At Present Tirupur Regis-
tration District, Avinashi Sub Registration District, Avinashi
Taluk, Sembiyanallur Village Within The Limits Of Sem-

[...]

biyanallur Village Panchayat, S.F. No.161/2a Kandha-
palayam Natham In This Property Bounded As: South Of:-
House Belongs To Kittan West Of:- House Belongs To
Muthalan East Of:- House Belongs To Chinnapappan North
Of:- East West Common Pathway

Physical

Rs. 671580/-
(Rupees Six

Lakh Seventy
One Thousand
Five Hundred
Eighty only)

Rs. 67158/-
(Rupees

Sixty Seven
Thousand

One Hundred
Fifty Eight

only)

29-11-2025
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 25-11-2025
(11AM – 4PM)

08-12-2025
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

3.

Loan No.
HF0118H19100190
ARUMUGHAN S
(BORROWER)

SARASWATHY A
(CO BORROWER)

Notice date: 10-03-2025
Total Dues: Rs. 2075831/-

(Rupees Twenty Lakh Seventy
Five Thousand Eight Hundred
Thirty One only) payable as on
10-03-2025 along with interest

@15.85% p.a. till the realization.

Coimbatore Registration District, Negamam Sub Registration District,
Pollachi Taluik, Peria Negamam Village, S F No.248/4 (Old Sf No.
248/1b1a) Extent 4.84 Acres Of Land Has Been Laid Out Into House

[...]

and Eightly
Paisde only)

29-11-2025
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 25-11-2025
(11AM – 4PM)

08-12-2025
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

4.

Loan No.
HF0128H21100141

JAYASEELAN
KANIKAIRAJ
(BORROWER)

GRACY
JEYASEELAN (CO

BORROWER)

Notice date: 06-06-2024
Total Dues: Rs. 1635848/- (Ru-
pees Sixteen Lakh Thirty Five
Thousand Eight Hundred Forty

Eight only) payable as on
06-06-2024 along with interest
@15.5% p.a. till the realization.

All That Pice & Parcel Of Old D No 2 495 Now D No 475 Old S
No 72 2 Now S No 72 2a1 Perumnadu Village Panchayat An-
navasal Union Panchayat Annavasal Sub D Illupur Taluk